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Central Abaco Primary School

Grammar - Declarative and Interrogative Sentences
Monday, September 13, 2021

Write each declarative and interrogative sentence correctly.

1. what is your favourite colour

2. the helicopter landed on the qirstrip

3. when do you wake up every day

4. he will ride my motorbike to the bay

5. that old lamp still works

4. who is at the door

7. which is the largest island in The Bahamas
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8. whose keys are on the kitchen counter

9. the small brown cow grazes in the meadow

10. one grasshopper is left in the jar

Write five declarative sentences about your island. Begin each sentence with a
capital letter and place a period at the end.
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13.

14.

15.
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Use the words in the box to write an interrogative sentence. The sentences
should begin with the words in the box. Each word is fo be used once. Begin
each one with a capital letter and place a question mark at the end.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Do

How

Should

Where

Why|
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